Bieg 2/ 2

MEZCZYINI
100 m M
Bieg 1/ 3 +0.1 M/S
1 BANAS Dawid 2002-03-25
2 SOKOLOWSKI Karol 2005-03-17
3 JEDYNAK Kacper 2004-10-08
4 PYTKO Bartosz 2006-05-08
5 PODOLSKI Filip 2008-04-30
6 LACH Borys 2008-04-29
Bieg 2/ 3 +3.7 M/S
1 SZAJNER Wojciech 2003-03-18
2 SICZEPANIAK Jakub  2003-01-09
3 RADWANSKI Barttomiej 2003-03-11
4 KOLASINISKI Hubert 2003-01-03
5 REGIEL Igor 2004-04-08
Bieg 3/ 3 -2.2 M/S
1 GIZICKI Tomasz 2004-06-14
2 PIERZCHALA Gabriel  2004-10-18
3 ZAJAC Piofr 2004-01-24
4 KORCZ Bartosz 2000-09-29
5 SNIOCH Wiktor 2003-06-24
6 PIORUNOWICZ Kamil ~ 2001-10-27
7 BANACH Piotr 2005-03-30
200mM
Bieg 1/ 3 -0.2 M/S
1 MILEWSKI Wiktor 2007-12-24
2 DURLIK Bartosz 2008-11-07
3 JOZEFIK Piotr 2008-09-28
4 LACH Borys 2008-04-29
PODOLSKI Filip 2008-04-30
Bieg 2/ 3 +0.8 M/S
1 FORTUNSKI Jan 2003-04-24
2 SOKOLOWSKI Karol 2005-03-17
3 SZICZEPANIAK Jakub  2003-01-09
4 KRZEPISZ Dominik 2006-08-17
5 RACZYNSKI Piotr 2005-09-04
6 PYTKO Bartosz 2006-05-08
Bieg 3/ 3 -0.8 M/S
1 MALANOWSKI tukasz  1996-10-08
2 PIERZCHALA Gabriel  2004-10-18
3 SNIOCH Wiktor 2003-06-24
4 RADWANSKI Barttomiej 2003-03-11
400mM
Bieg 1/ 2
1 PISAREK Barttomiej 2005-02-17
2 MROZ Kacper 2004-01-20
3 KUPIDURA Jan 2005-08-30
4 BAK Karol 2006-05-18
5 PRZYBY+O Oskar 2006-08-27
6 MILEWSKI Wiktor 2007-12-24
7 JOZEFIK Piotr 2008-09-28

1 SOBURA-DURMA Jakub 2002-02-28

2 SZAJNER Wojciech

3 GEBCZYK Przemystaw
4 GOLEBIOWSKI Mikotaj
5 WRZALEK Jakub

6 KOCZKODAJ Wojciech
7 RACZYNSKI Piotr

2003-03-18
2003-12-30
2005-06-27
2004-06-01
1998-08-29
2005-09-04

Mityng kwalifikacyjny $ZLA

KIELCE, 27.06.2020

15:40

KS Stoneczko Busko Zdrdj
LKS Koluszki

RLTL ZTE Radom

UKS Zaczek Potaniec
KS Stoneczko Busko Zdrdj
KKL Kielce

15:44

RLTL ZTE Radom

RLTL ZTE Radom

KKL Kielce

RLTL ZTE Radom

KKL Kielce

15:47

RLTL ZTE Radom

UKS Olimp Kozienice
KKL Kielce

RLTL ZTE Radom

KKL Kielce

KKL Kielce

RLTL ZTE Radom

17:17

KKL Kielce

KKL Kielce

KKL Kielce

KKL Kielce

KS Stoneczko Busko Zdrdj
17:25

KKL Kielce

LKS Koluszki

RLTL ZTE Radom

UKS Technik Radom

SSR Olimp Strawczyn

UKS Zaczek Potaniec
17:31

KS Sprinterzy.com Krakdw
UKS Olimp Kozienice

KKL Kielce

KKL Kielce

16:03

RLTL ZTE Radom

RLTL ZTE Radom

UKS Technik Radom
UKS Zaczek Potaniec
UKS Zaczek Potaniec
KKL Kielce

KKL Kielce

16:08

KKL Kielce

RLTL ZTE Radom

RLTL ZTE Radom

UKS Technik Radom
UKS Zaczek Potaniec
KS Sprinterzy.com Krakow
SSR Olimp Strawczyn

SK
LD
Mz
SK
SK
SK

Mz
Mz
SK
Mz
SK

Mz
Mz
SK
Mz
SK
SK
Mz

SK
SK
SK
SK
SK

SK
LD
Mz
MZ
SK
SK

MA
MZ
SK
SK

Mz
Mz
MZ
SK
SK
SK
SK

SK
Mz
MZ
MZ
SK
MA
SK

1202 PB
12.53 PB
12.58 PB
13.86
13.98
15.08

11.89
12.09
12.10
12.15
12.32

11.61
11.82
11.83
11.98
12.05
12.39
12.53

30.85 PB
32.83
34.06
35.18

DNF

2434 PB
2542 PB
2583 PB
27.42
28.04
28.25

23.49
23.51 PB
2441 PB
25.37

59.55
59.90
63.27
66.79
67.50
75.72
81.62

50.23
52.32
54.61
56.44 PB
56.72
57.29
62.38



800 m M
Bieg 1/ 2
1 POPIS Kamil
2 STOPA Kacper
3 CEL Igor
4 SMYKA Michat
5 ZAWICKI Arkadiusz
6 SIYDLOWSKI Igor
7 DERLATKA Kordian
8 STOKOWIEC Michat
Miedzyczasy
400m 38 Igor CEL
Bieg 2/ 2
1 WACHALA Adam
2 SEREMAK Marcel
3 ORACIZKO Denis
4 WROBLEWSKI Btazej
5 KASPROWICZ Igor
6 BABIARSKI Radostaw
MASACZYNSKI Adam
Miedzyczasy
400m 652 Adam MASACZYNSKI
1500 m M
Bieg 1/ 1
1 STRZELCZYK Jakub
2 PACIZKIEWICZ Jakub
3 tAKOMIEC tukasz
4 JANDULA Wiktor
5 PIETRZYKOWSKI Jakub
6 BAJORSKI Adam
7 GAWEL Kuba
8 BASAJ Bartosz
Miedzyczasy
400m 440 Jakub STRZELCZYK
800m 440 Jakub STRZELCZYK
1200m440Jakub STRZELCZYK
2000 m przeszkody M
Bieg 1/ 1
1 RUGALA Dominik
GAWEL Kuba
Miedzyczasy
1000m 7 Dominik RUGALA
TT0mptMUI18 (91.4)
Bieg 1/ 1
1 JEDYNAK Kacper
KOLASINSKI Hubert
Pchniecie kulg M U16 (5kQ)
FINAL
1 MAJEWSKI Bartosz

2 BLASIAK Tomasz
|
MAJEWSKI Bartosz

BLASIAK Tomasz 8.41

Rzut dyskiem M U16 (1kg)
FINAL
1 SALUS Rafat
2 MYK Mateusz
3 STACHURA Jakub
|
SALUS Rafat
MYK Mateusz X
STACHURA Jakub X

16:29

2006-03-01 UKS Technik Radom
2006-01-17 STS Skarzysko-Kamienna
2007-02-02 LKS Koluszki
2005-02-15 LKS Koluszki
2006-11-25 STS Skarzysko-Kamienna
2006-04-22 UKS Zaczek Potaniec
2008-05-26 STS Skarzysko-Kamienna
2008-01-13 KKL Kielce
1:08.7
16:36
2004-01-07 KKL Kielce
2005-05-03 UKS Olimp Kozienice
2003-09-10 RLTL ZTE Radom
2005-03-10 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
2005-04-20 STS Skarzysko-Kamienna
2007-09-25 LKS Koluszki
2001-02-05 KKL Kielce
58.4
16:52
2003-06-12 UKS Olimp Kozienice
2002-06-13 KKL Kielce
2002-03-19 KKL Kielce
2005-01-22 UKS Technik Radom
2003-05-06 KKL Kielce
2004-09-11 RLTL ZTE Radom
2002-09-15 SSR Olimp Strawczyn
2005-10-21 UKS Olimp Kozienice
1:04.2
2:10.6
3:16.1
17:39
2002-09-10 ULKS Gryf Rytwiany
2002-09-15 SSR Olimp Strawczyn
-2.1 M/S 15:15
2004-10-08 RLTL ZTE Radom
2003-01-03 RLTL ZTE Radom
17:05
2005-03-21 UKS Technik Radom
2005-11-16 UKS Technik Radom
Il 1l v \% Vi
8.63 9.00 9.47 936 9.86 10.05
7.66 911 7.74 887 8.60
16:30
2005-01-25 KKL Kielce
2006-05-11 KKL Kielce
2006-07-07 KKL Kielce
I 11} \% \% Vi
21.56 24.72 23.60 x X X
X 23.96 x X X
X X X 19.48 21.50

Mz
SK
LD
LD
SK
SK
SK
SK

SK
Mz
Mz
Mz
SK
LD
SK

Mz
SK
SK
Mz
SK
Mz
SK
Mz

SK
SK

Mz
Mz

Mz
Mz

SK
SK
SK

2:19.27
2:20.12
2:28.55
2:32.87
2:40.34
2:46.05
2:50.86
2:56.27

1:59.65
2:00.25
2:11.53
2:20.36
2:21.54
2:41.88
DNF

4:05.93
4:12.90
4:19.75
4:23.65
4:23.72
4:35.61
4:38.84
4:39.33

6:39.51
DNF

3:10.3

18.08
DNF

10.05
9.1

24.72
23.96
21.50

PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB
PB

PB
PB



Rzut mtotem M U20 (6kg)
FINAL 15:22

1 ZIELONKA Adam 2001-10-20 KS Wista Putawy LU 61.73 PB
| Il 1] v \% \
ZIELONKA Adam 58.18 59.73 59.33 61.73 59.81 61.10
Rzut mtotem M U18 (5kg)
FINAL 15:22
1 POSTOJ Bartosz 2003-09-07 TS Start Lublin LU 57.42 SB
2 STACHURA Jakub 2006-07-07 KKL Kielce SK 30.55
3 SALUS Rafat 2005-01-25 KKL Kielce SK 2621 PB
| Il 1] v \% Vi
POSTOJ Bartosz 57.42 56.96 x X 54.63 55.73
STACHURA Jakub X 21.16 x 30.55 27.28 30.20
SALUS Rafat 2496 22.65 2621 x X X
Rzut mtotem M U16 (5kQ)
FINAL 15:22
1 MYK Mateusz 2006-05-11 KKL Kielce SK 28.16 PB
| Il 1] v \% Vi
MYK Mateusz 27.08 28.16 x X X X
Skok o tyczce M
FINAL 15:10
1 POCHOPIEN Nikodem 2004-11-04 KKL Kielce SK 3.73 PB
2 BIALOGONSKI Karol 2007-05-16 KKL Kielce SK 2.73 PB
2.03 2.23 2.43 2.53 2.63 2.73 2.83 2.93 3.03 3.13 3.23 3.33 3.43 3.53 3.63 3.73 3.83
POCHOPIEN Nikodem - - - - - - - - X0 O XXO O le) le) XO  XO
BIALOGONSKI Karol O O 0 O O X0 XXX
Skok w dal M
FINAL 17:10
1 REGIEL Igor 2004-04-08 KKL Kielce SK 595 PB
2 ZAJAC Pioftr 2004-01-24 KKL Kielce SK 5.87 PB
3 FORTUNISKI Jan 2003-04-24 KKL Kielce SK 5.62
4 DURLIK Bartosz 2008-11-07 KKL Kielce SK 3.81
| Il 1] A% \% \
REGIEL Igor 595 590 589 557 571 568
0.4 -1.4 0.9 1.3 0.2 -0.2
ZAJAC Piotr 549 x X 4.64 552 587
0.9 -0.1 03 2.6 0.2 1.2
FORTUNISKI Jan 547 547 530 544 562 551
1.0 -1.2 1.0 1.7 2.2 0.9
DURLIK Bartosz 381 3.60 261 365 378 x
-1.5 0.0 1.1 0.0 -0.1 0.7
KOBIETY
100 m K
Bieg 1/ 4 +0.8 M/S 15:23
1 KARBOWNIK Zuzanna 2007-01-05 KKL Kielce SK 13.66
2 WIETESKA Daria 2006-06-22 RLTL ZTE Radom Mz 13.69
3 KACZKOWSKA Anna 2006-05-27 UKS Technik Radom MZ 14.36
4 KUCIEWICZ Amelia 2005-03-15 RLTL ZTE Radom MZ 14.48 PB
5 KACZKOWSKA Marta  2006-05-27 UKS Technik Radom MZ 15.02
6 KOLOMANSKA Daria  2006-03-21 KKL Kielce SK 15.02
7 DROZDIZ Zofia 2007-07-18 KLKS Juventa-Kobex Starachowice SK 15.20
8 GIEREK Adrianna 2008-12-24 KKL Kielce SK 15.51
Bieg 2/ 4 +1.9 M/S 15:32
1 PIECHUTA Aleksandra 1989-09-29 KS Sprinterzy.com Krakdw ~ MA 13.60
2 JANISZEWSKA Maja 2006-12-18 KKL Kielce SK 13.67 PB
3 NAPIERALA Amelia 2006-08-30 LKS Koluszki LD 14.26
4 MOLENDOWSKA Julia  2006-06-23 KS Stoneczko Busko Zdrdj SK 14.44
5 BANAS Izabela 2005-12-07 KS Stoneczko Busko Zdrdj SK 14.56
6 JASINSKA Hanna 2005-03-05 KKL Kielce SK 14.71
7 JANUS Julia 2005-03-01 UKS Technik Radom Mz 14.96
Bieg 3/ 4 +0.4 M/S 15:35
1 SZCZESNA Natalia 2004-01-22 RLTL ZTE Radom Mz 13.03 PB
2 SKOMIAL Julia 2005-07-28 KM Aktywni Sochaczew Mz 13.28 PB
3 JARZABEK Klaudia 2004-05-18 SSR Olimp Strawczyn SK 13.67
4 GOSIK Michalina 2006-03-22 KM Aktywni Sochaczew MZ 13.75 =PB

XXX

0.4
1.2
22
-1.5



Miedzyczasy
400m 459 Julia SZYMKIEWICZ

1:09.3

5 BROZYNA Nikola 2005-12-27 UKS Technik Radom Mz 13.85
6 RESIAK Kamila 2005-01-08 SSR Olimp Strawczyn SK 13.90 SB
7 LASOTA Patrycja 2004-06-12 RLTL ZTE Radom Mz 13.94
Bieg 4/ 4 +0.2 M/S 15:38
1 GADAJSKA Wiktoria 2006-01-08 RLTL ZTE Radom Mz 12.65 PB
2 ADAMCIZYK Julia 2005-07-28 RLTL ZTE Radom Mz 12.87
3 ZACHARZ Julia 2005-01-17 KKL Kielce SK 12.94
4 MASTALERZ Idalia 2004-06-14 SSR Olimp Strawczyn SK 13.06 PB
5 MAKULA Adrianna 2005-06-08 KKL Kielce SK 13.15 SB
6 NOWAK Natalia 2004-09-06 RLTL ZTE Radom Mz 13.25
200 m K
Bieg 1/ 3 +0.0 M/S 17:03
1 KARBOWNIK Zuzanna  2007-01-05 KKL Kielce SK 29.02
2 NAPIERALA Amelia 2006-08-30 LKS Koluszki LD 29.05
3 DROIDZ Zofia 2007-07-18 KLKS Juventa-Kobex Starachowice SK 31.12
4 GIEREK Adrianna 2008-12-24 KKL Kielce SK 32.23
Bieg 2/ 3 +1.3 M/S 17:07
1 PIECHUTA Aleksandra 1989-09-29 KS Sprinterzy.com Krakdw ~ MA 27.53
2 JARZABEK Klaudia 2004-05-18 SSR Olimp Strawczyn SK 28.13
3 BOREK Alicja 2005-05-14 KKL Kielce SK 28.21
4 MOLENDOWSKA Julia  2006-06-23 KS Stoneczko Busko Zdrdj SK 29.48
5 BANAS Izabela 2005-12-07 KS Stoneczko Busko Zdrdj SK 30.61
Bieg 3/ 3 -0.3 M/S 17:11
1 SKOWRONEK Anna 2004-02-12 KKL Kielce SK 26.82
2 MASTALERZ Idalia 2004-06-14 SSR Olimp Strawczyn SK 27.06
3 CIESIELSKA Kinga 2003-03-11 KKL Kielce SK 27.16
4 ZACHARZ Julia 2005-01-17 KKL Kielce SK 27.23
5 NOWAK Natalia 2004-09-06 RLTL ZTE Radom Mz 27.32
6 MASTERNAK Oliwia 2004-07-27 KKL Kielce SK 27.54
400 m K
Bieg 1/ 1 15:57
1 BELCZEW Oliwia 2006-04-09 KKL Kielce SK 62.14 PB
2 +OS Izabela 2003-08-05 KKL Kielce SK 64.30 PB
3 REK Kinga 2005-01-20 AKL Ursyndw Warszawa MZ 66.65 PB
4 KAWECKA Anna 2007-06-16 KS Stoneczko Busko Zdrdj SK 67.22 PB
5 LEWINSKA Agata 2003-03-24 RLTL ZTE Radom MZ 68.23
6 KRUSZCZAK Oliwia 2004-04-02 KKL Kielce SK 69.10
7 PARADA Tatiana 2007-10-26 KS Stoneczko Busko Zdrdj SK 75.78
800 mK
Bieg 1/ 2 16:16
1 WALCZAK Julia 2006-10-06 UKS Technik Radom MZ 2:29.72
2 MAZURKIEWICZ Helena 2004-01-18 RLTL ZTE Radom Mz 2:31.30
3 SIEMINSKA Adrianna  2007-07-24 LKS Koluszki LD 2:31.31 PB
4 NOWAKOWSKA Jagoda2007-09-17 LKS Koluszki LD 2:32.89 PB
5 URBAN lzabela 2004-01-07 RLTL ZTE Radom Mz 2:49.29
6 GORA Julia 2006-01-16 KKL Kielce SK 2:52.69
7 SIWAJDA Anna 2006-04-30 KLKS Juventa-Kobex Starachowice SK 2:54.07
8 BRZOIKA Katarzyna 2005-01-09 STS Skarzysko-Kamienna SK 2:57.13
Miedzyczasy
400m 952 Julia WALCZAK 1:10.4
Bieg 2/ 2 16:23
1 SOT Aleksandra 2004-04-05 UKS Olimp Kozienice MZ 2:20.66
2 PERYT Maja 2004-05-07 KLKS Juventa-Kobex Starachowice SK 2:20.88 PB
3 STRZELCZYK Aleksandra 2006-05-20 UKS Olimp Kozienice MZ 2:24.39 PB
4 SZYMKIEWICZ Julia 2001-02-20 SSR Olimp Strawczyn SK 2:25.05
5 SKRZYNIARZ Oliwia 2003-11-24 KKL Kielce SK 2:27.05 PB
6 FALDROWICZ Dorota  2003-07-12 RLTL ZTE Radom MZ 2:30.30
7 MICHALSKA Matgorzata2005-06-13 KKL Kielce SK 2:31.94



1500 m K

Bieg 1/ 1 16:44
1 SZYDLOWSKA Julia 2004-02-11 UKS Zaczek Potaniec SK
2 ZATORSKA Maia 2004-12-23 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa MZ
3 WOJNAR Weronika 2003-11-24 KLKS Juventa-Kobex Starachowice
4 LEWINOWSKA Iga 2002-08-08 KKL Kielce SK
WQOSZCIZEK Danuta 1978-02-20 UKS Olimp Kozienice MZ
Miedzyczasy
400m 6 Julia SZYDEOWSKA 1:15.6
800m 6 Julia SZYDLOWSKA 2:36.7
1200m 6 Julia SZYDLOWSKA 3:53.5
80mptKUT6
Bieg 1/ 1 -0.8 M/S 14:58
1 GADAJSKA Wiktoria 2006-01-08 RLTL ZTE Radom MZ
2 BROZYNA Nikola 2005-12-27 UKS Technik Radom MZ
3 WIETESKA Daria 2006-06-22 RLTL ZTE Radom MZ
4 KACZKOWSKA Anna 2006-05-27 UKS Technik Radom MZ
5 KACZKOWSKA Marta  2006-05-27 UKS Technik Radom MZ
KUCIEWICZ Amelia 2005-03-15 RLTL ZTE Radom MZ
Pchniecie kulg K U18 (3kg)
FINAL 17:05
1 SALA Izabela 2004-03-19 KS Stoneczko Busko Zdrdj SK
| I 11} A% \% Vi
SALA Izabela 860 880 868 808 8.02 7.91
Pchniecie kulg K U16 (3kg)
FINAL 17:05
1 GOLABEK Gabriela 2005-02-04 UKS Technik Radom MZ
2 DYMEK Andzelika 2006-04-21 UKS Technik Radom MZ
3 KONDER Kinga 2005-10-14 UKS Technik Radom MZ
| I I v \% \
GOLABEK Gabriela 10.90 11.46 10.17 x 11.86 x
DYMEK Andzelika 850 x 9209 775 899 7.50
KONDER Kinga 795 7.61 7.9 7.57 690 X
Rzut dyskiem K (T1kg)
FINAL 16:30
1 DABROWSKA Anna 1996-05-13 AZS UMCS Lublin LU
2 FURMANEK Katarzyna  1996-02-19 KKL Kielce SK
3 WIJAS Wiktoria 2003-02-06 KKL Kielce SK
4 KACZMAREK Marika 1996-04-25 KKL Kielce SK
5 UZYCZAK Michalina 2004-05-09 KKL Kielce SK
| I 1l \% \% Vi
DABROWSKA Anna 42.24 x 40.08 39.80 x X
FURMANEK Katarzyna X 38.29 39.02 r
WIJAS Wiktoria 32.06 31.23 x 31.43 x 32.52
KACZMAREK Marika 29.06 x X r
UZYCZAK Michalina 17.12 18.77 X 17.47 r
Rzut dyskiem K U16 (0.75 kg)
FINAL 16:30
1 PALYGA Zuzanna 2005-02-25 KKL Kielce SK
2 HILIUK Kornelia 2006-06-12 KKL Kielce SK
3 JASTRZAB Emilia 2006-12-19 KKL Kielce SK
4 KOZIOL Angelika 2007-07-04 KKL Kielce SK
| Il 1l v \% Vi
PALYGA Zuzanna 2220 24.62 x X 24.55 23.41
HILIUK Kornelia 21.05 21.06 23.11 x 21.45 x
JASTRZAB Emilia 19.32 21.68 x X X 21.30
KOZIOt Angelika 13.62 12.02 13.82 13.21 x 16.15
Rzut mtotem K U16 (3kg)
FINAL 14:50
1 PALYGA Zuzanna 2005-02-25 KKL Kielce SK
2 JASTRZAB Emilia 2006-12-19 KKL Kielce SK
3 KOZIOL Angelika 2007-07-04 KKL Kielce SK
4 HILIUK Kornelia 2006-06-12 KKL Kielce SK
| I 11} v \% Vi

PALYGA Zuzanna 37.93

39.11 35.77 x 36.85 37.13

4:44.58
4:44.94
SK
5:21.79
DNF

12.17
13.18
14.04
14.62
15.95
DNF

8.80

11.86
9.09
7.95

42.24
39.02
32.52
29.06
18.77

24.62
23.11
21.68
16.15

39.11
28.66
22.81
20.13

PB

PB
PB

SB

5:09.42



JASTRZAB Emilia X 28.66 x
KOZIOL Angelika X 22.81 x
HILIUK Kornelia 19.23 18.68 20.13

Rzut mtotem K (4kg)
FINAL

1 FURMANEK Katarzyna 1996-02-19

2 KACZMAREK Marika 1996-04-25
| I Il

FURMANEK Katarzyna 65.54 69.38 66.81
KACZMAREK Marika 58.48 60.22 x

Rzut mtotem K U18 (3kg)
FINAL
1 WIJAS Wiktoria 2003-02-06

2 UZYCZAK Michalina 2004-05-09
3 KRZEMINSKA Weronika 2004-09-13
[ [ If
WIJAS Wiktoria 53.19 54.52 x
UZYCZAK Michalina X X
KRZEMINSKA Weronika
Skok o tyczce K

FINAL

1 BIALOGONSKA Katarzyna2001-12-28

2 BISKUPSKA Natalia
3 JASTRZAB Zofia

2005-08-16
2006-12-19

X X X
X 22.38 x

18.88 r

14:50

KKL Kielce

KKL Kielce
A% \% VI
66.03 68.08 70.12
59.29 x X

14:50

KKL Kielce

KKL Kielce

KM Aktywni Sochaczew
v \% Vi

X X 54.89
41.54 x
25.95 31.17 30.03 27.33 29.42 x

44.88 x

15:10

KKL Kielce
KKL Kielce
KKL Kielce

2.43 2.53 2.63 2.73 2.83 2.93 3.03

BIALOGONSKA Katarzyna - - o o

BISKUPSKA Natalia - - e} o

JASTRZAB Zofia o o X0 O

Skok w dal K
FINAL

1 BOREK Alicja 2005-05-14

2 ADAMCZYK Julia 2005-07-28

3 MAKULA Adrianna 2005-06-08

4 MASTERNAK Oliwia 2004-07-27

5 RESIAK Kamila 2005-01-08

6 JANISZEWSKA Maja 2006-12-18

SALA Izabela 2004-03-19

| I Il

BOREK Alicja 448 4.61 472
0.1 -1.2 0.4

ADAMCIZYK Julia 482 4.45 488
03 38 21

MAKULA Adrianna X 470 4.88
1.2 1.4 00

MASTERNAK Oliwia X 481 479
29 05 0.2

RESIAK Kamila 441 X 4.54
04 39 03

JANISZEWSKA Maja 417 434 4.18
1.2 0.6 02

SALA Izabela X X X

04 -0.1 05

Sedzia Gtéwny Zawoddéw

O (@) XXX
(6] XO XXX
o X0 XXX

16:30
KKL Kielce
RLTL ZTE Radom
KKL Kielce
KKL Kielce
SSR Olimp Strawczyn
KKL Kielce
KS Stoneczko Busko Zdrdj
v \% Vi
482 500 5.00
0.3 04 0.6
"

477 X 4.73
07 18 -0.1
472 475 x
07 1.9 1.2
414 4.68 x
-0.8 00 046
4.13 427 437
00 -05 -06
X X X
0.0 0.1 -1.0

Marta STEMPLEWSKA

SK
SK

SK
SK
Mz

SK
SK
SK

SK
Mz
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK

70.12
60.22

54.89
44.88
31.17

2.93
293
293

5.00
4.88
4.88
4.81
4.68
4.37
NM

PB
PB

PB
PB

SB

SB
SB

0.4
2.1
0.0
0.5
0.0
-0.6



